Warm Melt
Supply Systems
For warm melt materials and
temperature conditioning applications
Precision temperature control
Designed specifically for warm melt materials and temperature conditioning applications, Graco Warm Melt Supply Systems deliver superior heat
control and performance in a reliable, easy-to-use, easy-to-maintain package. Instead of investing in a custom solution or equipment meant for
other applications, Graco Warm Melt Supply Systems offer performance and flexibility at a reasonable price.

Platen Platen Size Material Wiper material
WM xx x x
Use Graco’s numbering system
Graco’s numbering system helps you simplify the ordering process. Just follow the diagrams below to select the parts you want.
You’ll have your order built easily and accurately in no time.
Selection Guide
Warm Melt Accessories
24C222 2-zone accessory
24C223 2-zone expansion
24C526 4-zone accessory
24D012 Warm Melt Kit - D200
24D015 Warm Melt Kit - D200s
24D009 Warm Melt Kit - D60
24C493 Warm Melt 200L Platen Heater Kit
24C494 Warm Melt 20-60L Platen Heater Kit
24C495 Warm Melt Pump Heater Kit
24D013 Tandem Warm Melt A-Side Kit - D200
24D014 Tandem Warm Melt B-Side Kit - D200
24D016 Tandem Warm Melt A-Side Kit - D200s
24D017 Tandem Warm Melt B-Side Kit - D200s
24D010 Tandem Warm Melt A-Side Kit - D60
24D011 Tandem Warm Melt B-Side Kit - D60
24C530 Low and Empty Sensor Kit
Outlet Check Kits
255453 Used on carbon steel Check-Mate 200 and 250 Displacement Pumps
255454 Used on stainless steel Check-Mate 200 and 250 Displacement Pumps
D200 Accessories
255477 Drum Stop Kit
255627 Drum Roller Kit
C32463 Saddle Clamps (D200s and D200si only)
206537 Saddle Clamps (D200s and D200i only)
918395 Heavy-Duty Drum Clamp Kit (D200s and D200si only)
918397 Clamshell Drum Holder Kit (D200s and D200si only)
255691 55 gal (208 l) Platen Cover
255703 Enclosed Wet Cup Recirculation Kit
255650 Air Controls
Electronics
196313 Extension cable, 15 ft (4.57 m), control box to hose, 16 pin to 16 pin
196314 Extension cable, 25 ft (7.62 m), control box to hose, 16 pin to 16 pin
196315 Extension cable, 15 ft (7.62 m), control box to hose, 16 pin to 8 pin
196316 Extension cable, 25 ft (2.44 m), control box to hose, 16 pin to 8 pin
196317 Extension cable, 15 ft (7.62 m), control box to hose, 16 pin to 8 pin
196318 Extension cable, 25 ft (2.44 m), control box to hose, 16 pin to 8 pin
Accessories
Ordering Information
7
HOSE SIZE - 8 (3/4 in -16 JIC) - 10 (7/8 in -14 JIC) - 12 (1-1/16 in -12 JIC) - 16 (1-5/16 in -12 JIC) - 20 (1-5/8 in -12 JIC)
INSIDE DIAMETER .41 in .51 in .62 in .87 in 1.13 in
HOSE LENGTH
6 ft (1.8 m) None 115875 None 115884 None
10 ft (3 m) 115873 115876 115880 115885 117821
15 ft (4.6 m) 115874 17J656 115881 115886 117822
20 ft (6 m) None 115878 115882 17J656 None
25 ft (7.6 m) None 115879 115883 115888 None
PUMP AND HOSE FITTINGS
Pump/Hose Fitting (Qty: 1 hose) 253267 253268 120260 120261 120262
Pump/Hose Fitting (Qty: 2 hoses) 120263 +
(2) 253267
120263 +
(2) 253268
120263 +
(2) 120260
120263 +
(2) 120261
120263 +
(2) 120262
Pump/Hose Fitting (Mini-5 pump) C20678 C20679 C38006 None None
Hose/Hose Fitting 120241 120243 120247 120249 120250
FITTINGS
243656 (23:1 Compensator)
Inlet: 1 in npt Outlet: 1 in npt 253267 253268 120260 120261 120262
243657 (51:1 Compensator)
Inlet: 1 in npt Outlet: 1 in npt 253267 253268 120260 120261 120262